Cool Energy
www.coolenergyshop.com  | +44 (0) 1472 867497  |  sales@coolenergyshop.com
Offices & Showroom | 163 Cleethorpe Road, Grimsby, DN31 3AX
Full Bore Flexi Hoses
Heat Pump Pro
DATASHEETCool Energy
Flexi HosesCE-HPP300 | CE-HPP500 | CE-HPP800
FEATURES:
Heat Pump Pro – Full bore flexi hoses from Cool Energy
Available individually or kits with Primary Pro insulation.
Custom Branding Available
MODEL
CE-HPP300
CE-HPP500
CE-HPP800
A
1”
1”
1”
B
28mm
28mm
28mm
L
300mm
500mm
800mm
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
300mm / 500mm  & 800mm Sizes
1” Female BSP Connections
1” Washers Supplied
A full range of end fittings available 22mm / 28mm / 35mm / Nipples ect.
Full Bore stainless steel hose fittings
Stainless steel braided outer sheath
Tested to 10 Bar
Rated for temperatures up to 90°c
Individual Hoses:
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Sold in pairs with 300mm / 500mm / 800mm Sizes
Can connect directly to the heat pump
Pre Fitted with Primary Pro UV Resistant External Lagging
1” Swivel Ends complete with 1” Nipples & 1”x 28mm MI Adaptors
Compliant with Part L Building regulations for external heat pump pipework.
Helps maintain COP’s and prevent heat loss.
Water resistant finish to the Primary pro lagging prevents the insulation from absorbing moisture.
(This must be inspected annually and retreated with Primary Pro bond and seal if necessary)
Pre-insulated Kits
300mm
500mm
800mm